



---

## **pachet produse curatenie si intretinere**

I.D.: 61161174

---

Data publicarii	20.09.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.056,40 RON - 2.056,40 RON

---

Descriere: 1 capac wc 1 20,00 20,00 2 vopsea alba 10 12,00 120,00 3 penson 10 4,00 40,00 4 var pasta 10 6,00 60,00 5 linoleu 1 15,00 15,00 6 lavoar 20l 1 62,00 62,00 7 var 5l 3 47,00 141,00 8 saci menaj 10 4,50 45,00 9 saci menaj 10 5,50 55,00 10 saci menaj 1 10,40 10,40 11 papucar 4 etaje 6 36,00 216,00 12 papucar 5 etaje 9 46,00 414,00 13 clor 2l 7 5,00 35,00 14 clor1l 10 16,00 160,00 15 igienol 10 16,00 160,00 16 clin 10 6,00 60,00 17 detergent bonux 10 3,00 30,00 18 pronto 10 14,00 140,00 19 domestos 10 8,00 80,00 20 euroglet 5kg 5 11,00 55,00 21 silicon montaje kit 4 20,00 80,00 22 glet 8kg 2 11,00 22,00 23 amorsa 5l 2 18,00 36,00 TOTAL 2056,40

---